
Posted on March 10, 2017  

 

 

 

 

 

 

Amendment Three To: 

Invitation for Bids   

 RFx No. 3160001421 

Smart No. 1450-17-I-IFBD-00006 

Lyman Fish Hatchery Generator 

Extension of Contract Time 

 

 
 

 
MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF MARINE RESOURCES 

1141 BAYVIEW AVENUE 

BILOXI, MISSISSIPPI 39530 

Contact: Erin Gallagher – Procurement@dmr.ms.gov 

 
THIS IS AMENDMENT THREE TO THE INVITATION FOR BIDS.  YOU MUST ACKNOWLEDGE THIS 

AND ALL FUTURE AMENDMENTS WITH YOUR BID OR, IF YOUR BID HAS ALREADY BEEN 

SUBMITTED, BY LETTER.  YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT OF ALL AMENDMENTS MUST BE RECEIVED 

BY THE MDMR BY THE DEADLINE FOR RECEIPT OF YOUR BIDS. 

 

mailto:Procurement@dmr.ms.gov


Posted on March 10, 2017  

 

The purpose of Amendment Three to the Invitation for Bids for the Lyman Fish Hatchery 

Generator is to extend the Contract Time from 60 to 90 calendar days from the Notice to Proceed.    

 

 

ARTICLE 3:  CONTRACT TIME 

 

3.1 TIME 

 

3.1.1 The work to be performed under this Contract shall be commenced upon the date stated in the Notice to 

Proceed.  The work is to be substantially complete, subject to approved Change Orders, no later than 

___90______ calendar days from the date stated in the Notice to Proceed. 

 

 

All other terms, conditions and specifications remain the same.   


